
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 Clement Dream Racing1 288 OUTRAN F
R

A

F
R

A

Kosmic 5 54.136 4 21.759 16.065 16.312

2 Wouter Fusion Motorsport Benelux2 226 BERGHEANU (R) N
LD

B
E

L

KR 6 54.292 0.156 6 21.844 16.100 16.338

3
Victor Rsd Karting3 216 LOUIS B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 5 54.363 0.227 4 21.869 16.102 16.365

4
Oscar Dream Racing4 242 GOUDCHAUX (R) F

R
A

F
R

A

Kosmic 5 54.404 0.268 5 21.835 16.145 16.424

5
Charly Rsd Karting5 245 GLUME B

E
L

B
E

L

Lando Norris 5 54.462 0.326 4 21.854 16.095 16.451

6
Lukas TD Official Racing Team6 327 HORCICKA C

Z
E

B
E

L

TD Kart 6 54.487 0.351 6 21.898 16.174 16.415

7 Robbie Croc Promotion7 310 BUCKLEY IR
L

G
B

R

Croc Promotion 5 54.498 0.362 4 21.825 16.169 16.469

8 Simon Rsd Karting8 259 LACROIX B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 6 54.502 0.366 5 21.919 16.121 16.433

9 Arthur VDK Racing9 380 HOANG B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 6 54.523 0.387 5 21.891 16.109 16.366

10
Maxime Victory Lane10 346 BLANCHEMAIN F

R
A

F
R

A
KR 5 54.533 0.397 5 21.940 16.131 16.431

11
Dinand Victory Lane11 253 DE VOS B

E
L

F
R

A

KR 5 54.538 0.402 5 21.892 16.207 16.383

12
Thomas Koene Racing12 203 VAN VLIET N

LD

N
LD Tony-Kart 5 54.556 0.420 5 21.866 16.283 16.407

13 Tess KCR-Racing13 297 VERSCHOOR N
LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 5 54.607 0.471 4 21.920 16.218 16.439

14 Jens DFK14 312 BEEUSAERT B
E

L

N
LD Falcon 6 54.622 0.486 4 21.961 16.209 16.447

15 Jules TD Official Racing Team15 321 VANHULLE B
E

L

B
E

L

TD Kart 5 54.630 0.494 4 21.944 16.204 16.482

16
Ties DFK16 311 VAN DIJCK (R) N

LD

N
LD Falcon 6 54.644 0.508 5 21.932 16.226 16.440

17
Angelo EGP Racing Team17 224 MELI B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 5 54.679 0.543 5 21.863 16.206 16.440

18
Joey Optima Performance18 238 BROWN G

B
R

G
B

R

KR 6 54.712 0.576 6 21.984 16.263 16.465

19
Mathys MRK19 347 RENETTE B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 5 54.728 0.592 5 21.954 16.300 16.474

20 Monty Optima Performance20 251 BRATHWAITE G
B

R

G
B

R

KR 5 54.763 0.627 4 21.912 16.271 16.455

21 Zaccharie MRK power by Maréchal21 317 GOENEN B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 5 54.768 0.632 5 21.959 16.276 16.436

22 Tyron VDK Racing22 266 KINARD B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 5 54.843 0.707 5 21.921 16.350 16.536

23
Rafael DGM RACING23 205 BOURLARD (R) B

E
L

B
E

L

Charles Leclerc 5 54.853 0.717 4 22.009 16.386 16.458

24
Yanis Dream Racing24 395 MARTIN M

A
R

F
R

A

Kosmic 5 54.957 0.821 4 22.032 16.187 16.684

25
Florent Automax Racing25 217 DYRDA LU

X

F
R

A

CRG 3 55.098 0.962 3 21.993 16.408 16.488

26 Noah Ravet Racing Team26 292 MEYER JOKER EG D
N

K

B
E

L

TB Kart 5 55.219 1.083 3 21.994 16.360 16.561

27 Ellie Victory Lane27 208 DAX LU
X

F
R

A

KR 5 55.373 1.237 5 22.163 16.590 16.550

28 Mick CompKart28 294 BLANKESPOOR (R) N
LD

N
LD CompKart 2 57.611 3.475 2 22.343 16.908 16.914
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 288 - Clement OUTRAN - 54.136 / Possible Best Lap Time: 54.136

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 11:45:00

X30 Senior - Qualifying Practice group 3
IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk


